Contributor

LIU DIANJUN

CHANG JOHNATHAN
CHINGTING

MAO SONGTAO

XU BENNY

LEO SOPHIA
RAMCHARAN JASON
ZHANG FENGYING F
YANG MICHELLE HUA
ZHANG GARY

BEASLEY JOHN
FRIESEN DARRELL JOHN
GODWIN ASHLEY

JIA QING

LIU SHUANG

MELNYK KYLE LLOYD
WANG CHANGQING
YANG GONGLIANG

YE MAN

ZHANG JIAMEI

BO LE

MAN MICHAEL CHUN YIN
CHANG TAISHIN

EWEN STACY

PRICE BYRON F

COLES TERRY

LUAN JASON JENGSHIN
WANG SHAOQING
SONG JEREMY

Report Date: 2024-05-11

CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-FOOTHILLS (2019 Boundaries)

Location

CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
SHERWOOD PARK
CALGARY
SHERWOOD PARK
CALGARY
CALGARY
SHERWOOD PARK
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
BLAIRMORE
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

Quarter 1

$4,000.00
$3,500.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,875.00

$1,500.00

$980.00
$980.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$980.00

Page: 1

Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4

$500.00

$200.00 $1,500.00 $30.00
$1,500.00

$200.00

$100.00

YTD Total

$4,000.00
$3,500.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,875.00
$1,730.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,180.00
$1,080.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$980.00

Data effective date: 2021-02-03



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-FOOTHILLS (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor Location Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Total
ZHAO SHIFENG CALGARY $980.00 $980.00
ZHAN JAMES CALGARY $588.00 $588.00
HUCULAK DEBRA CALGARY $196.00 $100.00 $296.00
MOEN KRISTOFFER CALGARY $196.00 $196.00
GREGGORY
STEVENS DOUG RICHARD OKOTOKS $196.00 $196.00
UZOKA FAITH-MICHAEL CALGARY $130.00 $130.00
FAIRGRIEVE-PARK JAMES CALGARY $100.00 $100.00
GARY
HICKEY FRANK PETER CALGARY $100.00 $100.00
MUTIZWA STEPHEN CALGARY $100.00 $100.00
Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals
Contributions $250.00 and under: $588.00 $1,350.00 $1,938.00
Contributions over $250.00: $55,571.00 $1,700.00 $1,500.00 $1,360.00 $60,131.00
Grand Totals: $56,159.00 $1,700.00 $1,500.00 $2,710.00 $62,069.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2021-02-03



