

CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-FOOTHILLS (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
LIU DIANJUN	CALGARY	\$4,000.00				\$4,000.00
CHANG JOHNATHAN CHINGTING	CALGARY	\$3,500.00				\$3,500.00
MAO SONGTAO	CALGARY	\$3,000.00				\$3,000.00
XU BENNY	CALGARY	\$3,000.00				\$3,000.00
LEO SOPHIA	EDMONTON	\$2,500.00				\$2,500.00
RAMCHARAN JASON	EDMONTON	\$2,500.00				\$2,500.00
ZHANG FENGYING F	CALGARY	\$2,000.00			\$500.00	\$2,500.00
YANG MICHELLE HUA	CALGARY	\$2,300.00				\$2,300.00
ZHANG GARY	CALGARY	\$2,300.00				\$2,300.00
BEASLEY JOHN	SHERWOOD PARK	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
FRIESEN DARRELL JOHN	CALGARY	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
GODWIN ASHLEY	SHERWOOD PARK	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
JIA QING	CALGARY	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
LIU SHUANG	CALGARY	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
MELNYK KYLE LLOYD	SHERWOOD PARK	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
WANG CHANGQING	CALGARY	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
YANG GONGLIANG	CALGARY	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
YE MAN	CALGARY	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
ZHANG JIAMEI	CALGARY	\$2,000.00				\$2,000.00
BO LE	CALGARY	\$1,875.00				\$1,875.00
MAN MICHAEL CHUN YIN	CALGARY		\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,730.00
CHANG TAISHIN	CALGARY	\$1,500.00				\$1,500.00
EWEN STACY	BLAIRMORE		\$1,500.00			\$1,500.00
PRICE BYRON F	CALGARY	\$980.00			\$200.00	\$1,180.00
COLES TERRY	CALGARY	\$980.00			\$100.00	\$1,080.00
LUAN JASON JENGSHIN	CALGARY	\$1,000.00				\$1,000.00
WANG SHAOQING	CALGARY	\$1,000.00				\$1,000.00
SONG JEREMY	CALGARY	\$980.00				\$980.00

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2021-02-03



CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-FOOTHILLS (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
ZHAO SHIFENG	CALGARY	\$980.00				\$980.00
ZHAN JAMES	CALGARY	\$588.00				\$588.00
HUCULAK DEBRA	CALGARY	\$196.00			\$100.00	\$296.00
MOEN KRISTOFFER GREGGORY	CALGARY	\$196.00				\$196.00
STEVENS DOUG RICHARD	OKOTOKS	\$196.00				\$196.00
UZOKA FAITH-MICHAEL	CALGARY				\$130.00	\$130.00
FAIRGRIEVE-PARK JAMES GARY	CALGARY				\$100.00	\$100.00
HICKEY FRANK PETER	CALGARY				\$100.00	\$100.00
MUTIZWA STEPHEN	CALGARY				\$100.00	\$100.00

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:	\$588.00			\$1,350.00	\$1,938.00
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$55,571.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,360.00	\$60,131.00
Grand Totals:	\$56,159.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,710.00	\$62,069.00

^{*} Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-05-11 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2021-02-03